
UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU
(6'A" Grade University-Accrediated bv NAAC)

RE-EVALUATION RESULT NOTIFICATION

Consequent upon the Re-evaluation of answer scripts
(held in August, 2015), the result of the following candidates

S.lio. Roll No. Name of the Result before
Re-evaluation

of LL. B (3yrs) 4tr' Semester Examination
is amended and declared as under:

Result after Remarks
Begrtr"rt*

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

r0.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

9886-CLS-07

r l09t-LDUT-o9

13022-LDUT-11

131 l7-DLCT-l I

13205-KCLT-11

13208-KCLT/I r

14030-LDUT-12

14082-LDUT-12

14r 06-DLCT-r 2

r4El4-DLCr-12

l4l l5-DLCT-12

14203-t<cLT-|z

14407-ALCKT-12

1s002-LDUT-13

15004-LDUT-13

15005-LDUT- l3

15006-LDUT-13

r s007-LDUT-13

15009-LDUT-13

1s01O-LDUT-13

Candidate

Kishore Lal

Akhil Rajput

RahulPartap Singh

Vishal Singh

Mohamrned Ijaz

Ishfaq Ahrned Bhat

Aprajita Shalma

Re-II

Re-ll & IV

Re-253

Re-254 &256

Re-254

Re-252

Pass:32 I

Re-254

Re-254

Re-255

Re-252

Re-252 &254

Re-254

Re-254

Re-254

Pass:345

Re-254

Pasr406

No Change

No Change

No Clrange

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

Pass=332

No Change

No Change

No Change

No Change

Pass:298

No Change

No Change

No Clrange

No Change

Pass:423

Pass=3 I 7

Pass=402

Waqar Akram Khan

Deepali Sambyal

Atul Singh Thakur

Sarfi'az Ahrnad

AshwaniKumar

Aslrutosh Sharma

AdittiSharma

Sacliin Kumar Sharma

Akash Sharma

Rohini Sharma

Amandeep Kour

Anrn Singh

Shriya Sharma

P.IT:27

P-ll:14, P-lY=24

C.No-253=24

C.No-254=29

C.No-254:33

C.No-252:32

C.No-252:4 6, 253:47
C.No-255:52

C.No-254:42

C.No-254:20

C.No-255:24

C.No-252=20

C.No-252:26,254=25

C.No-254:40

C.No-254:35

C.No-252:55

C.No-253:5 0,254=54
C.No-255=56

C.No-251:68,252=62
253=56,255=53

C.No-25 l=78,252:70
C.No-253:57,254=70
C.No-255:66,256=60

C.No-254:45

C.No-251=74,252=64
C.No-253:6 4, 254:65
C.No-255:58,256:55
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Re-254
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21. I5016-LDUT-13 Lakhan Singh Janrwal pass=372

Gopal Krislran Maryal Re_254 Pass:298

Farman AIi Pass:4O I Pass=422

ir
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C.No-25 l:69,252:70
C.No-253=5 8,254=54
C.No-255:6 1,256=56

C.No-254=39

C.No-252:70,253:69
C,No-254:6 0,256:62

C.No-253=5 6,254:73

C.No-254=56

C.No-254=45

C.No-25 l:45,254=45

C.No-254=58

C.No-254=3 9,2-55=47

C.No-254=64

C.No-25 1:70. 253:60
C.No-254:6 5,255:72
C.No-2s.$se

C.No-25 1:45 , 252:45
C.No-253:5 1,254=39
C.No-255=52,25642

C.No-25 l=76,252:72
C.No-253=6 5,254=63
C.No-255=6 4,256:60

C.No-254=36

C.No-25 l=69,253:46
C,No-254=53, 255=55

C.No-254=4 6,.255:53

C.No-254=20

C.No-254:24

C.No-253:5 1,254:36

C.No-254:39

C.No-252:38

C.No-254:39

C.No-25 1:47,252=47
C.No-253:4 6,254:42

C.No-25 l:68,252:53
C.No-253=5 7,254:40
C.No-255:56

C.No-254:37

C.No-254=45

C.No-252:25,254:30

v

22.

23.

24. 15020_LDUT_13

25. 15022_LDUT_13

26. 15028_LDUT_13

27 . 15031_LDUT_ t3

28. 15035_LDUT_13

29. I5037_LDUT-13

30. 15041-LDUT-I3

31. 15044_LDUT_t3

32. 15045_LDUT_13

33. '15051-LDUT-13

34. r5053_LDUT_13

35. t 5058_LDUT_13

36. 15065_LDUT_r3

37. I5068-LDUT_I3

38. I5071_LDUT_I 3

39. 15073_LDUT_13

40. 15074-LDUT_13

41. t s07s_LDUT_13

42. r5078_LDUT_13

43. 15083_LDUT_I 3

44. t 5085_LDUT_13

45. 15086_LDUT-13

46. 15088_LDUT_r3

47. 15089_LDUT_13

Anu Charak

Uttam Vikas

Abhishek Kotwal

Anil Kunrar.Slrarma

Atul Singh

Shiv Dev Singh

Rahul Pandit

Deepak Mah4jan

15017-LDUT-I3 Mahmood Iqbal Khan Re_253 &254
15019-LDUT-13 Cheena Sumbria pass:420

Pass:4 I 3

Pass=353

Re-255

Pass=3 I 9

Pass=377

Re-254

Pass=355

Pass=405

Pass:387

No Change

Pass=42 1

Pass=424

Pass=358

No Change

No Change

Pass:385

Pass=32 I

Pass:365

Pass:430

Mohd Shabir

Rohan Kidar Sharma

Sonika Mallrotra

Sonam Youdon

Abhimanyu Thapa

Dilawar Singh Charak

Manik I(hajuria

Muddasar.Ahmecl

Courav Sanmotm

Sarita I(urnari

Pardeep Singh Chitr

Jyoti Choudhary

Viksha Devi

Aiay Kumar

Re-254

Pass=33 7

Pass--348

Re-254

Re-254,255

Re-254

Re-254

Re-252,253

Re-254

Re-254

Re-254,

Re-253,254

Re-254

Re-252,254,256

No Change

Pass:35 I

Pass:349

No Change

No Change

No Clrange

Pass:3 I 6

No Change

Pass:3 I 7

Pass:3 I 5

Pass:358

No Charrge

Pass:363

No Change



48.

49.

s0.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56,

57.

58.

r5096-LDUT-t3

r5lr6-DLCT-13

15123-DLCT-13

r 5203-KCLT- l3

I 5208-KCLT- t3

152o9-KCLT-13

15210-KCLT-13

15213-KCLT-13

Amit Singh

Abilash Magotra

Nuzhat Shabir

Mohd lbrahim

Rarnneet Kour

Razat Kesar

Irfana Ashraf

Sugam Sharma

Pass:329

Re-253,254

Re-254

Re-254

Re-254

Re-251,252
254,255

Re-254

Re-252,254,255

Pass:330

No Change

Pass:340

No Change

No Clrange

No Change

Pass:33 I

No Change

C.No-25 1=49,253=52
C.No-254:4 8, 255=54

C.No-253=25

C.No-254:39

C.No-254:27

C.No-254:35

C.No-255:37

C.No-254=39

C.No-252=3 7,254=32
C.No-255=40

C.No-251=34

C.No-254:36

C.No-254=29

I 521 6-KCLT- 13 Samta Sudan Re-251, 254,256 No clrange
15308-ALCKT-13 Shalabh Sirigh pu'ia Re-254 No change
15309-ALCKT-13 Rameshwar singh Re-254 No change
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poNTROLLER OF EXAMTNATTONS'\ r-c:r fr. VY'))-"
i

No. Re-Evat.tt6t Za6:S -68
Date of Declaration:-91\,\ 

b
Copy to:-

l. Sr. tlA. to Controller of Exams.
2 The Director, Centre for ITES & Management for updation in University website.3. Joint Registrar (Eval/prof.)
4. Asstt. Registrar(Exams.)
5. Asstt. Registrar Cerl./Regn./Information.
6. Candiclate Concerned.
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